
Name of Bird Species Link to learn more 

Anhinga https://www.audubon.org/field-guide/bird/anhinga 

Baltimore Oriole   
 

https://www.audubon.org/field-guide/bird/baltimore-oriole 

Blue Jay https://www.audubon.org/birds-of-america/blue-jay 

Bunting, Painted male 
and female 

https://www.audubon.org/field-guide/bird/painted-bunting 

Cardinal https://www.audubon.org/field-guide/bird/northern-cardinal 

Cat Bird https://www.audubon.org/field-guide/bird/gray-catbird 

Chickadee, Black Capped https://www.audubon.org/field-guide/bird/black-capped-chickadee 

Comorant https://www.audubon.org/field-guide/bird/great-cormorant 

Cowbird, Brown Headed https://www.audubon.org/field-guide/bird/brown-headed-cowbird 

Crane, Sandhill https://www.audubon.org/field-guide/bird/sandhill-crane 

Crow, American https://www.audubon.org/field-guide/bird/american-crow 

Crow, Fish https://www.audubon.org/field-guide/bird/fish-crow 

Dove, Mourning https://www.audubon.org/field-guide/bird/mourning-dove 

Duck, American Black https://www.audubon.org/field-guide/bird/american-black-duck 

Duck, Muscovy https://www.audubon.org/field-guide/bird/muscovy-duck 

Duck, Mallard https://www.audubon.org/field-guide/bird/mallard 

Duck, Mottled https://www.audubon.org/field-guide/bird/mottled-duck 

Eagle https://www.audubon.org/field-guide/bird/bald-eagle 

Egret, Great White https://www.audubon.org/field-guide/bird/great-egret 

Egret, Snowy https://www.audubon.org/field-guide/bird/snowy-egret 

Goldfinch https://www.audubon.org/field-guide/bird/american-goldfinch 

Grebe, Pie-billed https://www.audubon.org/field-guide/bird/pied-billed-grebe 

Hawk, Red Shouldered https://www.audubon.org/field-guide/bird/red-shouldered-hawk 

Hawk, Coopers https://www.audubon.org/field-guide/bird/coopers-hawk 

Heron, Great Blue https://www.audubon.org/field-guide/bird/great-blue-heron 

Heron, Tri Colored https://www.audubon.org/field-guide/bird/tricolored-heron 

Hummingbird, Ruby 
Throated 

https://www.audubon.org/field-guide/bird/ruby-throated-hummingbird 

Ibis, White https://www.audubon.org/field-guide/bird/white-ibis 

Kingfisher, Belted https://www.audubon.org/field-guide/bird/belted-kingfisher 

Kite, Swallow-tailed https://www.audubon.org/field-guide/bird/swallow-tailed-kite 

Limpkin https://www.audubon.org/field-guide/bird/limpkin 

Mockingbird, Northern https://www.audubon.org/field-guide/bird/northern-mockingbird 

Osprey  https://www.audubon.org/field-guide/bird/osprey 

Phoebe, Eastern https://www.audubon.org/field-guide/bird/eastern-phoebe 

Sapsucker, Yellow 
Bellied 

https://www.audubon.org/field-guide/bird/yellow-bellied-sapsucker 

Seagull  

Sparrow, Chipping https://www.audubon.org/field-guide/bird/chipping-sparrow 

Sparrow,  White 
Crowned 

https://www.audubon.org/field-guide/bird/white-crowned-sparrow 

Thrasher, Brown https://www.audubon.org/field-guide/bird/brown-thrasher 

Titmouse, Tufted https://www.audubon.org/field-guide/bird/tufted-titmouse 
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Vulture, Turkey https://www.audubon.org/field-guide/bird/turkey-vulture 

Vulture, Black https://www.audubon.org/field-guide/bird/black-vulture 

Warbler, Palm https://www.audubon.org/field-guide/bird/palm-warbler 

Warbler, Prairie https://www.audubon.org/field-guide/bird/prairie-warbler 

Wren, Carolina https://www.audubon.org/field-guide/bird/carolina-wren 

Woodpecker, Downy https://www.audubon.org/field-guide/bird/downy-woodpecker 

Woodpecker, Pileated https://www.audubon.org/field-guide/bird/pileated-woodpecker 

Woodpecker, Red-
bellied 

https://www.audubon.org/field-guide/bird/red-bellied-woodpecker 

Woodstork https://www.audubon.org/field-guide/bird/wood-stork 

  

New Birds Seen this Season 

Limpkin https://www.audubon.org/field-guide/bird/limpkin 

Heron, Tri-Colored https://www.audubon.org/field-guide/bird/tricolored-heron 

 

Nesting notes: 
There is a great blue Heron nest (third year) on 9 White.  It is across the lake on the residential side of 
the hole. 
Osprey nests continue yearly on 3 Blue, in the usual tree on the right side of the fairway and on 4 White 
to the left of the water. 
A new nest is active between the fairways on 2 and 8 White. 
No nest on 6 Blue.  Last year’s new nest on 7 Blue is not occupied this year.  
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